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 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 5-year old horses

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYHCDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/201108/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKRZhashkov, UKR

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/

Sire/Dam/Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake
Prize

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/

Sire/Dam/Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake

USD

1 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Aspekt 103AO07 LBHA/LAT/G/06/Aromats/Flinta/
OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 7,8 8,0 8,2 8,0 8,3 40,30 80,600 140

2 Anastasiya Konnava/10071496 BLR Vancouver 103AY40 HANN/BLR/G/06/Aivengo/Virma/
E.Novoseleckyi 7,4 8,5 7,8 7,3 7,7 38,70 77,400 120

3 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR VIAN Rubin 103ES26 OLDBG/GER/St/06/Rubin Royal/
Weissendra/LLC VIAN GROUP 6,7 8,2 8,0 7,8 7,9 38,60 77,200 100

4 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Arlekino 103AO02 LBHA/LAT/St/06/Aromats/Glukoza/ 
OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 7,0 6,8 7,2 6,8 7,0 34,80 69,600 80

5 Anna Dyachenko/10074671 UKR Tuborg 103EF99 UWB/UKR/G/06/Boryspol/Tuba/
A.Dyachenko 6,8 7,7 6,7 6,5 6,8 34,50 69,000 60

6 Natalia Sinilnikova/10012062 RUS Dantes 103DR51 UWB/UKR/G/06/Sandros Diamant/
Parcha/Y.Galaktionov, A.Sinilnikov 7,2 7,0 6,9 6,5 6,7 34,30 68,600

7 Regina Kupriyanova/10003382 RUS Gerd 103EE97 HANN/BLR/St/06/Grand/Dzhody/
R.Kupriyanova 6,7 5,8 6,5 6,7 6,2 31,90 63,800

8 Aleksandra Stryzhonak/10029332 BLR Rock Star 103EE82 HANN/GER/G/06/Rascalino/Lady 
Sunshine/ R.Kupriyanova 6,5 6,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 31,20 62,400

Judges: C: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR)

P.Engel (GER)P.Engel (GER)
W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)

Media partners
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 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINALFEI Dressage Test for 5-year old horses - FINAL

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYHCDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/201108/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKRZhashkov, UKR

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/

Dam/ Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake
Prize

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/

Dam/ Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake

USD

1 Anastasiya Konnava/10071496 BLR Vancouver 103AY40 HANN/BLR/G/06/Aivengo/ Virma/
E.Novoseleckyi 7,7 7,9 7,5 7,5 7,8 38,4 76,800 160

2 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Arlekino 103AO02 LBHA/LAT/St/06/Aromats/ Glukoza/ 
OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 7,5 7,6 7,8 7,0 7,5 37,4 74,800 140

3 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Aspekt 103AO07 LBHA/LAT/G/06/Aromats/Flinta/OOO 
"TEHSTROIRESURS" 7,0 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,2 36,4 72,800 120

4 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR VIAN Rubin 103ES26 OLDBG/GER/St/06/Rubin Royal/
Weissendra/LLC VIAN GROUP 6,0 7,2 7,3 7,5 6,8 34,8 69,600 100

5 Anna Dyachenko/10074671 UKR Tuborg 103EF99 UWB/UKR/G/06/Boryspol/ Tuba/
A.Dyachenko 7,0 6,8 6,8 6,7 7,0 34,3 68,600 80

6 Aleksandra Stryzhonak/10029332 BLR Rock Star 103EE82 HANN/GER/G/06/Rascalino/Lady 
Sunshine/R.Kupriyanova 8,0 7,2 8,0 5,0 6,0 34,2 68,400

7 Natalia Sinilnikova/10012062 RUS Dantes 103DR51 UWB/UKR/G/06/Sandros Diamant/
Parcha/Y.Galaktionov, A.Sinilnikov 6,9 6,8 6,5 4,5 5,8 30,5 61,000

Judges: C: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR)
W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)
D.Schuele (GER)D.Schuele (GER)

Media partners
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 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horsesFEI Preliminary Dressage Test for 6-year old horses

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYHCDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/201108/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKRZhashkov, UKR

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/
Age/Sire/Dam/Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake

Prize

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/
Age/Sire/Dam/Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake

USD

1 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Avans 102YV83 Latvian/RUS/G/05/Aromat/Gagra/  
I.Poturaeva 9,0 8,7 8,3 7,9 8,8 42,70 85,400 300

2 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Vosk 102YV88 Hann/RUS/G/05/Vodoley/
Sudarynia/I.Poturaeva 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,4 7,8 38,60 77,200 200

3 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Daily Double 102YY79
HANN/GER/St/05/Don Pikardi/
Sain Helena/OOO 
"TEHSTROIRESURS"

7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 36,50 73,000 100

Judges: C: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR)
P.Engel (GER)P.Engel (GER)

W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)

Media partners



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINALFEI  Dressage Test for 6-year old horses - FINAL

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYHCDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/201108/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKRZhashkov, UKR

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the horse FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/

Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake
Prize

Place Name of the rider/ID Country Name of the horse FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/

Owner Trot Walk Canter Submiss. G.Imp. Total Total % Mistake

USD

1 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Avans 102YV83 Latvian/RUS/G/05/Aromat/Gagra/  
I.Poturaeva 8,8 7,8 8,6 8,2 8,8 42,20 84,400 350

2 Inessa Poturaeva/10011374 RUS Vosk 102YV88 Hann/RUS/G/05/Vodoley/ Sudarynia/
I.Poturaeva 8,0 8,2 8,0 7,4 7,9 39,50 79,000 200

3 Irina Zhukava/10003242 BLR Daily Double 102YY79 HANN/GER/St/05/Don Pikardi/Sain Helena/
OOO "TEHSTROIRESURS" 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,8 30,80 61,600 150

Judges: C: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR)

W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)

D.Schuele (GER)D.Schuele (GER)

Media partners



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)

 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team TestFEI Junior Team Test

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH
08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Plac
e Name of the rider/ID Countr

y
Name of the 

horse
FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/

Dam/Owner

JudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudges
Total Total % Mista

ke

Prize
Plac

e Name of the rider/ID Countr
y

Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/
Dam/Owner ЕЕ НН СС ММ ВВ

Total Total % Mista
ke

USD

1 Aimee Weise/10038819 NED Sportlife 103ED75 KWPN/NED/G/99/Montecristo/Noella/ Dhr. 
O.F.Weisse 67,027 1 65,811 1 68,649 2 69,730 1 72,297 1 1271 68,703 160

2 Natalia Berezhnaya/10057112 RUS Nikita RUS40222 SWB/SWE/M/97/Chapman/Nicolle/ 
D.Berezhnoy 66,622 2 63,919 4 68,919 1 66,216 2 68,919 2 1238 66,919 140

3 Alyona Kvashina/10041578 RUS Laureus 3 103EH84 HANN/GER/G/97/Longchamp/Moonlight/
N.Platonova 64,324 4 65,270 2 64,459 4 63,514 3 67,838 3 1204 65,081 120

4 Ekaterina Melnik/10074519 RUS Romeo Star 103EI07 Traken/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/History/ S.Melnik 64,324 4 62,703 5 66,757 3 61,622 5 63,784 5 1181 63,838 100

5 Ekaterina Sakharova/10065429 RUS Strauss 66 GBR14545 KWPN/NED/G/99/Darlington/Gerona/ 
A.Vetoshkin 64,865 3 64,189 3 63,919 6 59,459 10 63,919 4 1170,5 63,270 80

6 Margarita Glazunova/10066313 RUS Auls 007 MDA40008 LATV/LAT/G/97/Amulets H 214/Farma L 4542/
E. Glazunova 62,432 7 62,162 6 64,054 5 61,892 4 63,784 5 1163 62,865

7 Volha Kresava/10037560 BLR Polygraf 102QV20 Traken/BLR/G/03/Febo/Paduya/ S.Yevshchik 60,270 8 61,622 7 61,486 8 61,081 7 62,162 8 1134,5 61,324

8 Varvara Zhuravkina/10061389 RUS La Lune 102RW05 HANN/GER/M/97/World Star/Wesdurana/
E.Juravkin 58,243 13 61,216 9 62,838 7 59,189 11 62,432 7 1124,5 60,784

9 Nastassia Kastsiuchenka/10075006 BLR Servis BLR00153 Traken/BLR/G/99/Efir/Soya/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centre 62,703 6 58,919 11 60,270 10 61,081 7 59,324 10 1118,5 60,459

10 Varvara Paulenka/10066992 BLR Ditrikh BLR40056 Traken/BLR/G/01/Hiramas/Delfia/Republic 
Olympic Equestrian&Breeding Centre 59,865 9 61,622 7 59,054 12 61,351 6 58,108 12 1110 60,000

11 Anastasiya Dudkova/10075008 BLR Dospekh 102OQ01 Traken/BLR/G/01/310 Hiramas/1941 Dzhuna/
Republic Olympic Equestrian&Breeding Centre 59,189 11 59,865 10 60,811 9 61,081 7 58,378 11 1107,5 59,865

12 Darya Navaseletskaya/10075004 BLR Ornament 103EL03 HANN/UKR/G/97/Orion/Akvarel/ 
E.Novoseleckiy 59,595 10 57,568 12 60,270 10 55,405 12 60,541 9 1085,5 58,676

13 Nastassia Kastsiuchenka/10075006 BLR Pikador BLR40027 Traken/BLR/G/99/Dragun/Poznan/Republic 
Olympic Equestrian&Breeding Centre 58,378 12 53,919 13 58,378 13 54,865 13 56,486 13 1043,5 56,405

Judges:Judges: E: M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)
H: W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)
C: L.Velyka (UKR)L.Velyka (UKR)
M: D.Schuele (GER)D.Schuele (GER)
B: F.Leyman (BEL)F.Leyman (BEL)

Media partners



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)

 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  TestFEI Junior Individual  Test

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH
08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Pla
ce Name of the rider/ID Countr

y
Name of the 

horse
FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner

JudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudges
Total Total % Mista

ke

Prize
Plac

e Name of the rider/ID Countr
y

Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner
ЕЕ НН СС ММ ВВ

Total Total % Mista
ke

USD

1 Aimee Weise/10038819 NED Sportlife 103ED75 KWPN/NED/G/99/Montecristo/Noella/ Dhr. 
O.F.Weisse 72,105 1 71,579 1 69,211 1 67,895 1 69,079 1 1329,5 69,974 180

2 Natalia Berezhnaya/10057112 RUS Nikita RUS40222 SWB/SWE/M/97/Chapman/Nicolle/ D.Berezhnoy 66,316 2 67,895 2 65,789 2 66,316 2 68,684 2 1273 67,000 160

3 Ekaterina Melnik/10074519 RUS Romeo Star 103EI07 Traken/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/History/ S.Melnik 63,553 3 67,500 3 65,526 3 63,158 4 65,132 3 1234,5 64,974 140

4 Alyona Kvashina/10041578 RUS Laureus 3 103EH84 HANN/GER/G/97/Longchamp/Moonlight/
N.Platonova 63,158 4 66,053 4 62,895 5 61,447 8 60,526 9 1193,5 62,816 120

5 Volha Kresava/10037560 BLR Polygraf 102QV20 Traken/BLR/G/03/Febo/Paduya/ S.Yevshchik 61,579 8 62,368 5 62,368 6 62,368 6 64,474 5 1190 62,632 100

6 Ekaterina Sakharova/10065429 RUS Strauss 66 GBR14545 KWPN/NED/G/99/Darlington/Gerona/ A.Vetoshkin 61,842 7 59,737 9 63,421 4 63,289 3 64,737 4 1189,5 62,605

7 Anastasiya Dudkova/10075008 BLR Dospekh 102OQ01 Traken/BLR/G/01/310 Hiramas/1941 Dzhuna/
Republic Olympic Equestrian&Breeding Centre 62,632 6 62,105 6 62,105 7 61,053 9 63,289 6 1182,5 62,237

8 Varvara Paulenka/10066992 BLR Ditrikh BLR40056 Traken/BLR/G/01/Hiramas/Delfia/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centre 62,895 5 60,789 8 61,184 8 62,500 5 63,289 6 1180,5 62,132

9 Varvara Zhuravkina/10061389 RUS La Lune 102RW05 HANN/GER/M/97/World Star/Wesdurana/E.Juravkin 60,263 9 62,105 6 60,395 10 61,579 7 61,579 8 1162,5 61,184

10 Margarita Glazunova/10066313 RUS Auls 007 MDA40008 LATV/LAT/G/97/Amulets H 214/Farma L 4542/E. 
Glazunova 59,211 10 59,211 10 60,658 9 57,632 10 59,079 11 1124 59,158

11 Nastassia Kastsiuchenka/10075006 BLR Servis BLR00153 Traken/BLR/G/99/Efir/Soya/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centre 57,632 11 56,842 11 57,895 11 55,789 11 59,211 10 1092 57,474

12 Nastassia Kastsiuchenka/10075006 BLR Pikador BLR40027 Traken/BLR/G/99/Dragun/Poznan/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centre 54,211 12 54,474 12 56,711 12 54,474 12 58,289 12 1057 55,632

13 Darya Navaseletskaya/10075004 BLR Ornament 103EL03 HANN/UKR/G/97/Orion/Akvarel/ E.Novoseleckiy 52,632 13 53,158 13 54,605 13 50,000 13 56,316 13 1013,5 53,342

Judges:Judges: E: W.Markowski (POL)W.Markowski (POL)
H: F.Leyman (BEL)F.Leyman (BEL)
C: M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)
M: P.Engel (GER)P.Engel (GER)
B: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR)

Media partners



CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH
08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Horse/ FEI Pass N Prize
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USD

Sportlife/103ED75

Nikita/RUS40222

Polygraf/102QV20

Strauss 66/GBR14545

Dospekh/102OQ01

Laureus 3/103EH84

Ditrikh/BLR40056

Romeo Star/103EI07

Auls 007/MDA40008

La Lune/102RW05

Judges: E: P.Engel (GER) H: C: M:

Media partners

65.025 100
Traken/BLR/G/01/310 Hiramas/1941 Dzhuna/Republic 

Olympic Equestrian&Breeding Centre

E.McMullen (CAN) L.Velyka (UKR) M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR) B: F.Leyman (BEL)

65.750 5 67.000 66.375 566.000 65.000 65.500 4 64.500 67.0008 66.000 64.000 65.000 5 65.7505
Anastasiya Dudkova/10075008

BLR 62.000 63.000 62.500

58.000 58.250 9 58.650
HANN/GER/M/97/World Star/Wesdurana/E.Juravkin

10 60.000 60.000 60.000 10 58.50059.000 58.750 9 57.500 59.000 58.250

Traken/BLR/G/01/Hiramas/Delfia/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centre

10
Varvara Zhuravkina/10061389

RUS 57.000 59.000 58.000 10 58.500

9 62.750 66.000 64.375 7 63.20062.000 62.875 8 61.000 63.000 62.0007 63.500 60.000 61.750 6 63.7507
Varvara Paulenka/10066992

BLR 64.000 66.000 65.000

62.000 60.875 8 60.975
LATV/LAT/G/97/Amulets H 214/Farma L 4542/E.Glazunova

7 62.750 62.000 62.375 8 59.75057.000 59.750 8 62.750 64.000 63.375

150
KWPN/NED/G/99/Darlington/Gerona/ A.Vetoshkin

9
Margarita Glazunova/10066313

RUS 58.000 59.000 58.500 9 62.500

7 63.000 68.000 65.500 6 65.47567.000 66.250 3 62.750 66.000 64.3756 65.000 66.000 65.500 4 65.5004
Ekaterina Sakharova/10065429

RUS 63.500 68.000 65.750

77.000 73.000 2 71.125 250
SWB/SWE/M/97/Chapman/Nicolle/ D.Berezhnoy

2 69.250 75.000 72.12569.000 1 69.00070.000 69.500 2 70.000 75.000 72.500

66.725 150
Traken/BLR/G/03/Febo/Paduya/S.Yevshchik

2
Natalia Berezhnaya/ 10057112

RUS 66.000 71.000 68.500 2

68.750 3 66.000 70.000 68.000 364.250 63.000 63.625 6 67.500 70.00066.750 4 66.000 67.000 66.500 3

76.000 75.000 1 72.950 300

3
Volha Kresava/10037560

BLR 64.500 69.000

1 68.750 74.000 71.375 2 74.00073.000 70.750 1 71.250 78.000 74.625NED 70.000 76.000 73.000 1 68.500

66.000 68.000 67.000 4 64.700 5062.250 9 63.500 68.000 65.750 560.000 61.000 60.500 7 62.500 62.000

58.250 10
Traken/RUS/G/02/Khlorat/History/S.Melnik

6
Alyona Kvashina/10041578

RUS 67.000 69.000 68.000 3

63.875 5 65.500 68.000 66.750 4 57.750 58.000 57.875

Studbook/Birth/Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner

8
Ekaterina Melnik/ 10074519

RUS 63.000 69.000

KWPN/NED/G/99/Montecristo/Noella/Dhr. O.F.Weisse

HANN/GER/G/97/Longchamp/Moonlight/N.Platonova

1
Aimee Weise/10038819

Е Н

64.750 63.000

В
%  %

10 62.55058.500 58.000

С М

66.000 5

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDIJ (indoors)
 RESULTS

FEI Juniors Freestyle
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e
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C
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INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS
FEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. GeorgesFEI Prix St. Georges

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Plac
e Name of the rider/ID

Countr
y

Name of the 
horse FEI Pass N

Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/
Dam/Owner

JudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudges
Total Total % Mist

ake

Prize
Plac

e Name of the rider/ID
Countr

y
Name of the 

horse FEI Pass N
Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/

Dam/Owner ЕЕ НН СС ММ ВВ
Total Total % Mist

ake
USD

1 Sergey Puzko/10038850 UKR Stradivarius BER00102 KWPN/NED/G/99/Krack C/Nion/O.Efremov 70,395 1 69,605 1 71,974 1 71,447 1 69,211 1 1340 70,526
350

2 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS Jazz 102WO47 Traken/RUS/G/99/Fibrin/Zapoved/I.Poturaeva 68,421 2 68,684 2 66,974 5 66,184 4 66,579 3 1280 67,368
250

3 Inna Logutenkova/10074623 UKR Don Gregorius UKR40057 OLDBG/GER/St/02/Don Cardinale/Okarina/
LLC VIAN-GROUP 66,842 3 66,579 7 67,105 3 69,605 2 65,789 5 1276,5 67,184

150

4 Anna Balashova/10044705 RUS Bonapart 102OA44 WESTF/GER/G/01/Baldini/Rock Lady/
A.Balashova 65,395 6 67,368 4 69,211 2 65,526 5 67,105 2 1271,5 66,921

100

5 Ekaterina Lipatova/10019469 RUS Flashman 4 102OZ13 WESTF/GER/G/01/Florestan I/Walesca/
M.Klimke 66,316 4 67,368 4 67,105 3 67,368 3 64,737 9 1265 66,579

100

6 Nataliya Kazakova/10044009 RUS Slavutich RUS40507 Trakeno-Hungarian/RUS/G/99/Opel/Soshka/
N.Kazakova 66,184 5 67,632 3 65,000 7 63,816 10 65,526 6 1247 65,632

50

7 Oksana Gusarova/10045202 UKR Elly Roksy 103EG96 UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetika/A.Pisarenko 64,211 8 65,526 10 64,737 8 65,132 7 65,921 4 1237 65,105

8 Natalia Sinilnikova/10012062 RUS Ebor RUS00691 UWB/UKR/St/97/Bushprit/Extra/Y.Galaktionov 61,842 15 67,105 6 64,605 9 65,395 6 63,684 12 1226 64,526

9 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR Zapret UKR40058 UWB/UKR/G/00/Architektor/Zirka/LLC VIAN-
GROUP 64,605 7 66,579 7 61,447 12 63,816 10 65,263 7 1222,5 64,342

10 Volha Ihumentseva/10071559 BLR Diubel 103EG59 Halfbreed/BLR/G/03/Diobas/Evrika XX/Riding 
school in memory of Dementev 63,026 10 63,947 11 64,342 10 64,868 8 63,553 13 1215 63,947

11 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS Nevskiy 102YV87 Russian WB/RUS/G/03/Zaalkening/Inertsia/
I.Poturaeva 60,526 18 66,316 9 65,921 6 62,237 12 62,500 14 1206,5 63,500

12 Julya Kruhlaya/10057059 BLR Pamir 103EO55 Traken/BLR/G/01/Arbat/Pakhta/Minsk Regional 
Olympic Equestrian Centre 63,947 9 63,947 11 60,526 14 64,211 9 61,184 16 1192,5 62,763

13 Regina Kupriyanova/10003382 RUS Gentle Jed 103EE91 HANN/BLR/St/04/Draugs/Deva/R.Kupriyanova 62,632 11 62,237 13 57,632 18 61,184 13 64,605 10 1171,5 61,658

14 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR VIAN Sandro 103ES08 OLDBG/GER/St/04/Sandro Hit/Madonna/LLC 
VIAN-GROUP 62,368 12 61,053 15 62,500 11 55,789 18 64,868 8 1165 61,316

15 Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323 UKR Obrazets 102PA71 UWB/UKR/ST/00/Arshyn/Okruga/
E.Knyaginicheva, G.Rtishev 62,368 12 61,974 14 57,895 17 59,737 15 63,947 11 1162,5 61,184

16 Maksim Kovshov/10058514 UKR Flirt 102PW26 UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Fracija/Y.Kovshov 61,579 17 60,658 17 59,737 16 60,658 14 61,579 15 1156 60,842

17 Olga Podlepnyuk/10058516 UKR Prolog 102QN17 UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Pinega/Y.Kovshov 61,974 14 61,053 15 59,868 15 59,737 15 60,395 17 1151,5 60,605

18 Anna Ivanova/ 10000022 RUS Kheruvim 103ED64 Traken/RUS/G/01/Egeyus/Khorvatiya/
E.Terekhova 61,842 15 59,868 18 61,447 12 58,816 17 60,263 18 1148,5 60,447

Judges:     E: E.McMullen (CAN)Judges:     E: E.McMullen (CAN) H: N.Petukhova (BLR)N.Petukhova (BLR) C: F.Leyman (BEL)C: F.Leyman (BEL)C: F.Leyman (BEL) M: P.Engel (GER)M: P.Engel (GER)M: P.Engel (GER) B: L.Velyka (UKR)L.Velyka (UKR)L.Velyka (UKR)L.Velyka (UKR)

Media partners



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)
 RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS RESULTS

FEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate IFEI Intermediate I

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH
08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Pla
ce Name of the rider/ID

Countr
y

Name of the 
horse FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner

JudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudges
Total Total % Mist

ake

Prize
Plac

e Name of the rider/ID
Countr

y
Name of the 

horse FEI Pass N Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner
ЕЕ НН СС ММ ВВ

Total Total % Mist
ake

USD

1 Sergey Puzko/10038850 UKR Stradivarius BER00102 KWPN/NED/G/99/Krack C/Nion/O.Efremov 67,895 2 70,263 1 66,447 3 71,184 1 65,263 4 1296 68,211 500

2 Ekaterina Lipatova/10019469 RUS Flashman 4 102OZ13 WESTF/GER/G/01/Florestan I/Walesca/M.Klimke 68,026 1 67,368 2 65,921 6 68,026 3 65,526 3 1272,5 66,974 400

3 Nataliya Kazakova/10044009 RUS Slavutich RUS40507 Trakeno-Hungarian/RUS/G/99/Opel/Soshka/N.Kazakova 66,711 4 66,184 3 69,211 1 62,895 10 68,026 1 1265,5 66,605 300

4 Anna Balashova/10044705 RUS Bonapart 102OA44 WESTF/GER/G/01/Baldini/Rock Lady/A.Balashova 67,368 3 65,132 7 66,184 5 68,289 2 64,737 5 1260,5 66,342 150

5 Inna Logutenkova/10074623 UKR Don Gregorius UKR40057 OLDBG/GER/St/02/Don Cardinale/Okarina/LLC VIAN-GROUP 62,763 9 65,263 6 67,500 2 63,421 6 66,579 2 1237 65,105 100

6 Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323 UKR Obrazets 102PA71 UWB/UKR/ST/00/Arshyn/Okruga/E.Knyaginicheva, G.Rtishev 64,737 7 66,053 4 63,684 13 63,421 6 63,421 10 1221 64,263 50

7 Volha Ihumentseva/10071559 BLR Diubel 103EG59 Halfbreed/BLR/G/03/Diobas/Evrika XX/Riding school in memory of 
Dementev 64,211 8 64,868 9 65,526 7 64,737 4 61,711 14 1220 64,211

8 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS Nevskiy 102YV87 Russian WB/RUS/G/03/Zaalkening/Inertsia/I.Poturaeva 61,053 12 65,789 5 65,526 7 63,158 9 64,211 7 1215 63,947

9 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR VIAN Sandro 103ES08 OLDBG/GER/St/04/Sandro Hit/Madonna/LLC VIAN-GROUP 64,868 6 62,763 14 63,421 14 64,342 5 64,211 7 1214,5 63,921

10 Oksana Gusarova/10045202 UKR Elly Roksy 103EG96 UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetika/A.Pisarenko 65,526 5 62,632 15 63,947 11 61,974 12 64,211 7 1209,5 63,658

11 Galina Khorostil/10058497 UKR Zapret UKR40058 UWB/UKR/G/00/Architektor/Zirka/LLC VIAN-GROUP 61,974 10 65,000 8 65,000 9 62,763 11 62,632 12 1206 63,474

12 Natalia Sinilnikova/10012062 RUS Ebor RUS00691 UWB/UKR/St/97/Bushprit/Extra/Y.Galaktionov 59,737 15 63,816 11 64,737 10 63,421 6 64,605 6 1202 63,263

13 Julya Kruhlaya/10057059 BLR Pamir 103EO55 Traken/BLR/G/01/Arbat/Pakhta/Minsk Regional Olympic Equestrian 
Centre 60,395 13 63,158 12 63,816 12 61,974 12 62,763 11 1186 62,421

14 Marina Aframeeva/10029498 RUS Jazz 102WO47 Traken/RUS/G/99/Fibrin/Zapoved/I.Poturaeva 59,474 16 63,158 12 66,447 3 58,158 15 62,500 13 1177 61,947

15 Anna Ivanova/ 10000022 RUS Kheruvim 103ED64 Traken/RUS/G/01/Egeyus/Khorvatiya/E.Terekhova 61,184 11 64,342 10 63,026 15 57,763 16 61,053 15 1168 61,474

16 Maksim Kovshov/10058514 UKR Flirt 102PW26 UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Fracija/Y.Kovshov 57,368 17 62,632 15 60,132 17 58,947 14 60,000 17 1136,5 59,816

17 Regina Kupriyanova/10003382 RUS Gentle Jed 103EE91 HANN/BLR/St/04/Draugs/Deva/R.Kupriyanova 60,000 14 58,684 18 61,579 16 56,316 18 58,816 18 1122,5 59,079

18 Olga Podlepnyuk/10058516 UKR Prolog 102QN17 UWB/UKR/G/03/Robinzon/Pinega/Y.Kovshov 55,526 18 62,368 17 59,079 18 57,105 17 60,789 16 1120,5 58,974

Judges:    E: W.Markowski (POL)Judges:    E: W.Markowski (POL)Judges:    E: W.Markowski (POL) H: E.McMullen (CAN) C: Petukhova (BLR)C: Petukhova (BLR)C: Petukhova (BLR)C: Petukhova (BLR) M: D.Schuele (GER)M: D.Schuele (GER)M: D.Schuele (GER)M: D.Schuele (GER) B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)B: Dzhumadzhuk M. (UKR)

Media partners



CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH
08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR

Horse/ FEI Pass N Prize

Т А %

Pl
ac

e

Т А %

Pl
ac

e

Т А %

Pl
ac

e

Т А %

Pl
ac

e

Т А %

Pl
ac

e

USD

Don Gregorius/UKR40057

Stradivarius/BER00102

Bonapart/102OA44

Obrazets/102PA71

Flashman 4/102OZ13

Jazz/102WO47

Ebor/RUS00691

Pamir/103EO55

Elly Roksy/103EG96

Gentle Jed/103EE91

Zapret/UKR40058

Slavutich/RUS40507

Diubel/103EG59

Kheruvim/103ED64

Judges: E: N.Petukhova (BLR) H: C: M:

Media partners

Trakeno-Hungarian/RUS/G/99/Opel/ Soshka/N.Kazakova
5 59.500 61.000 60.250 13 62.87562.000 60.500 14 67.500 65.000 66.25010 64.250 62.000 63.125 11 59.00012

Nataliya Kazakova/10044009
RUS 64.500 64.000 64.250

68.625 5

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)
 RESULTS

FEI Intermediate I Freestyle

Pl
ac

e

Rider/ID

C
ou

nt
ry Е Н

Studbook/Birth/Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner

3
Anna Balashova/10044705

RUS 66.250 71.000
WESTF/GER/G/01/Baldini/Rock Lady/A.Balashova

1
Inna Logutenkova/10074623

UKR

В
%  %

С М

65.250 4 3 65.500 71.000

68.500

71.875 3 60.500 70.000 3 68.575 300

72.750 2 70.000 70.000

67.750 70.000 68.875

70.000 279.000

68.750 75.000

70.250 167.500 72.000 69.750 1

68.250

72.00075.750 1 70.500 75.000

7 58.500 65.000

67.625 5

71.700 600OLDBG/GER/St/02/Don Cardinale/Okarina/LLC VIAN-
GROUP

Volha Ihumentseva/10071559
BLR 58.000 67.000 62.000 60.375 12 62.27561.750 12 58.000 66.000 62.000

5
Ekaterina Lipatova/ 10019469

RUS 68.000 73.000

58.7501260.500 69.000 64.750

70.500 3 63.250 67.000 65.125 6 63.500 66.000 64.750 6 65.500 67.000 66.250 5 64.750 66.000 65.375 6 66.400 150
WESTF/GER/G/01/Florestan I/Walesca/M.Klimke

11
Galina Khorostil/10058497

UKR 61.750 62.000 61.875 13 1062.250 66.000 64.125 8 62.000 63.000 63.250 64.000 63.625 8 62.975

2
Sergey Puzko/10038850

UKR 69.250 74.000

Halfbreed/BLR/G/03/Diobas/Evrika XX/Riding school in 
memory of Dementev

13

KWPN/NED/G/99/Krack C/Nion/O.Efremov

4 70.000

72.500

65.000 74.000 69.500 271.625 2 72.000 74.000 73.000 1

UWB/UKR/ST/00/Arshyn/Okruga/E.Knyaginicheva, 
G.Rtishev

71.00066.500 7 64.50064.250
Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323

UKR 63.000 69.000

71.150 40069.375 271.500 73.000 72.250 1 67.750 71.000

66.750 3 67.500 68.000 67.750 4 66.750 66.000 66.375 4 67.000 200

62.250 11 63.350

66.025 100

58.500 65.000 64.000 67.0009
Oksana Gusarova/10045202

UKR 64.000 65.000 65.000 7 60.500 64.000

69.125 4 62.000 62.000 62.000 11

62.750 61.750 12

62.500 9

65.50012

63.500 62.000 62.750

60.000

UWB/UKR/M/99/Rim/Estetika/A.Pisarenko

6
Marina Aframeeva/ 10029498

RUS 69.250 69.000
Traken/RUS/G/99/Fibrin/Zapoved/I.Poturaeva

65.000 8

64.000 66.000 65.000 8 61.000 66.000 63.500 10

65.000 66.000 65.500 568.000 69.000 68.500 4 66.000 64.000

63.000 67.000 65.000 5 62.500 61.000 61.750 13 64.250 65.000 64.625 7 63.975Traken/BLR/G/01/Arbat/Pakhta/Minsk Regional Olympic 
Equestrian Centre

14
Anna Ivanova/ 10000022

RUS 55.000 61.000 58.000 14 58.500 61.000 59.750 14 60.000 66.000 63.000 8 58.000 61.000 59.500 14 55.750 61.000 58.375 14 59.725
Traken/RUS/G/01/Egeyus/Khorvatiya/ E.Terekhova

7
Natalia Sinilnikova/10012062

RUS 65.500 69.000

8
Julya Kruhlaya/10057059

BLR

HANN/BLR/St/04/Draugs/Deva/R.Kupriyanova

67.250 6 61.000 63.000

UWB/UKR/G/00/Architektor/Zirka/LLC VIAN-GROUP

62.500 12

64.500 9 60.500

62.000 13 61.500 67.000 64.250 7 64.000 64.000 64.000 9 62.500 64.000 63.250 10 64.150 50
UWB/UKR/St/97/Bushprit/Extra/ Y.Galaktionov

10
Regina Kupriyanova/10003382

BLR 61.250 67.000 64.125 11 62.250 66.000 64.125 8 62.500 9 62.000 63.000 62.500 11

F.Leyman (BEL) P.Engel (GER) E.McMullen (CAN) B: L.Velyka (UKR)

60.750 66.000 63.375 9 63.32565.000



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

ResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResults

FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX FEI GRAND PRIX 

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/2011

Zhashkov, UKR
Pl
ac
e

Name of the rider/ID Count
ry

Name of the 
horse

FEI Pass 
N

Stud book/ Birth/ Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner
JudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudgesJudges

Total Total % Mista
ke

Prize
Pla
ce

Name of the rider/ID Count
ry
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1 Sergey Puzko/10038850 UKR Kompliment RUS00723 Traken/RUS/G/96/Werstowoj/Odaliska/O.Efremov 65,000 3 68,830 1 69,574 1 70,638 1 68,617 2 1610,500 68,532 900

2 Svetlana Kiseliova/10017492 UKR Parish UKR00105 UWB/UKR/G/97/Iris/Pahma/Y.Kovshov 66,277 2 67,872 2 66,170 2 64,574 4 68,723 1 1568,000 66,723 700

3 Sviatlana Loika/10046649 BLR Gulbis BLR40098 Latvian/LAT/G/01/Gudvils L 1540/Daile/N.Stulba 62,234 7 65,851 3 64,043 4 64,894 3 66,064 5 1518,500 64,617 500

4 Yulia Vinnitskaja/10031415 RUS Vodevil RUS40244 HANN/RUS/St/98/Vertoprakh/Depesha/Y.Vinnitskaya 64,255 4 64,681 4 63,085 6 63,511 7 66,170 4 1512,000 64,340 400

5 Yessin Rahmouni/10074529 NED Only Society 103ED74 KWPN/NED/G/96/Damocles/Ilonka G/Mevr. M.A. van Wooning 61,170 10 63,936 6 63,298 5 66,596 2 65,957 6 1508,500 64,191 300

6 Tatyana Makarova/10019477 RUS Fatinitza RUS40117 HANN/GER/M/98/Kokomaus/Colambo/A.Makarov 67,766 1 62,128 10 62,447 7 64,149 5 63,404 7 1503,500 63,979 200

7 Katsiaryna Yafremava/10026847 BLR Kraisler 102OR89 Latvian/LAT/G/01/Korrado/Liberte/K.Yafremava 61,702 8 61,489 12 61,383 10 63,085 8 67,234 3 1480,000 62,979

8 Maria Egay/10029503 RUS Golden Fire RUS40139 Budjonnian/RUS/St/99/Zinders 71/Diathermia 44/I.Egay 62,447 6 60,745 13 64,149 3 63,617 6 62,979 9 1475,500 62,787

9 Halina Zotava/10010322 BLR Rembo BLR40029 TRAK/BLR/G/97/Efir/Replika XX/Republic Olympic 
Equestrian&Breeding Centr 61,277 9 63,723 7 61,915 8 62,872 10 63,191 8 1471,000 62,596

10 Victoria Korolyova/10003442 RUS Wilson 102SI08 Hann/GER/G/95/Wanderbursch II/Wolina/E.Lipatova 60,745 11 64,681 4 61,489 9 61,702 11 60,532 13 1453,000 61,830

11 Tatiana Dorofeeva/10061605 RUS Khorovod 102RZ11 HANN/RUS/G/00/Khodar/Delba/V.Repkin 58,085 13 62,553 9 60,319 11 62,979 9 62,340 11 1439,500 61,255

12 Regina Kupriyanova/10003382 RUS Dancing Star 102RY99 Latvian/BEL/M/02/Draugs/Khorda/R.Kupriyanova 62,979 5 62,021 11 58,936 12 60,638 12 60,851 12 1435,500 61,085

13 Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323 UKR Rocelli NED42050 Hann/Ger/G/98/Rohdiamant/Mon Cherie/G.Rtischev 60,213 12 63,298 8 57,979 13 58,511 14 62,447 10 1421,500 60,489

14 Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323 UKR Adhesive's Lac 
Leman S AUT40109 Zweibrucker/Ger/St/98/Lord Nobel S/Ladylike S/

E.Knyaginicheva,G.Rtischev 52,766 14 59,894 14 55,106 14 55,426 15 57,447 14 1319,000 56,128

15 Veronika Zhelabkovich/10039146 BLR Veber BLR40063 Hann/BLR/G/00/Vozgon-26/Babbeta/T.Zhelabkovich 52,766 14 57,660 15 53,936 15 58,723 13 55,319 15 1308,500 55,681

Judges:      E: W.Markowski (POL)Judges:      E: W.Markowski (POL) H: M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)                C: D.Schuele (GER)H: M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)                C: D.Schuele (GER)H: M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)                C: D.Schuele (GER) M: F.Leyman (BEL)F.Leyman (BEL)F.Leyman (BEL)F.Leyman (BEL) B: E.McMullen (CAN)E.McMullen (CAN)E.McMullen (CAN)E.McMullen (CAN)

Media partners



INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

ResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResultsResults

FEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIALFEI GRAND PRIX SPECIAL

CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

01/04/2011-03/04/2011
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1 Svetlana Kiseliova/10017492 UKR Parish UKR00105 UWB/UKR/G/97/Iris/Pahma/Y.Kovshov 67,500 1 68,125 1 65,000 2 66,250 2 68,750 2 1611,000 67,125 1300

2 Tatyana Makarova/10019477 RUS Fatinitza RUS40117 HANN/GER/M/98/Kokomaus/Colambo/
A.Makarov 64,479 2 65,417 2 67,083 1 67,500 1 70,104 1 1606,000 66,917 900

3 Sviatlana Loika/10046649 BLR Gulbis BLR40098 Latvian/LAT/G/01/Gudvils L 1540/
Daile/N.Stulba 63,958 3 60,208 4 61,771 5 63,438 3 58,854 5 1479,500 61,646 700

4 Yulia Vinnitskaja/10031415 RUS Vodevil RUS40244 HANN/RUS/St/98/Vertoprakh/Depesha/
Y.Vinnitskaya 59,792 4 57,917 6 62,188 4 60,938 5 63,750 3 1462,000 60,917 500

5 Victoria Korolyova/10003442 RUS Wilson 102SI08 Hann/GER/G/95/Wanderbursch II/
Wolina/E.Lipatova 59,167 5 61,979 3 63,229 3 60,417 6 59,063 4 1458,500 60,771 300

6 Halina Zotava/10010322 BLR Rembo BLR40029
TRAK/BLR/G/97/Efir/Replika XX/
Republic Olympic Equestrian&Breeding 
Centr

57,500 7 58,229 5 59,896 6 62,396 4 58,021 6 1421,000 59,208 200

7 Inna Tzydrenkova/10010323 UKR Rocelli NED42050 Hann/Ger/G/98/Rohdiamant/Mon 
Cherie/G.Rtischev 58,438 6 57,917 6 56,771 7 56,875 7 57,292 7 1379,000 57,458 100

Judges: E: L.Velyka (UKR)
H: P.Engel (GER)
C: E.McMullen (CAN)
M: F.Leyman (BEL)
B: D.Schuele (GER)

Media partners



CDI3*/CDIJ/CDIYH

08/04/2011-10/04/2011
Zhashkov, UKR
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Kompliment/RUS00723 71.750 75.000 71.500 77.000 75.250 77.000 71.000 78.000 70.750 76.000

143.500 150.000 143.000 154.000 150.500 154.000 142.000 156.000 141.500 152.000

Only Society/103ED74 65.250 69.000 70.000 75.000 67.750 71.000 65.750 75.000 67.250 72.000

130.500 138.000 140.000 150.000 135.500 142.000 131.500 150.000 134.500 144.000

Khorovod/102RZ11 68.000 73.000 63.000 74.000 64.000 65.000 67.000 71.000 65.500 69.000

136.000 146.000 126.000 148.000 128.000 130.000 134.000 142.000 131.000 138.000

Kraisler/102OR89 65.000 69.000 60.000 68.000 61.000 66.000 60.750 68.000 61.000 64.000

130.000 138.000 120.000 136.000 122.000 132.000 121.500 136.000 122.000 128.000

Golden Fire/RUS40139 61.500 66.000 61.500 68.000 59.250 64.000 62.500 71.000 61.500 67.000

123.000 132.000 123.000 136.000 118.500 128.000 125.000 142.000 123.000 134.000

Dancing Star/102RY99 63.500 67.000 63.000 68.000 64.500 65.000 60.500 69.000 56.000 61.000

127.000 134.000 126.000 136.000 129.000 130.000 121.000 138.000 112.000 122.000

Judges: E: N.Petukhova (BLR) H: C: M: B:

Media partners

INTERNATIONAL DRESSAGE COMPETITION CDI*** (indoors)

 RESULTS
FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

M.Dzhumadzhuk (UKR)
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%  %

Studbook/Birth/Sex/Age/Sire/Dam/Owner

1

Sergey 
Puzko/10038850

UKR 73.375 1 74.250 1 76.125 1 74.500 1 73.375 1 74.325 1300
Traken/RUS/G/96/Werstowoj/Odaliska/ 

O.Efremov

4

Katsiaryna 
Yafremava/10026847

BLR 67.000 4 64.000 6 63.500 5 64.375 6 62.500 5 64.275 500
Latvian/LAT/G/01/Korrado/Liberte/K.Yafremav

a

5
Maria Egay/10029503

RUS 63.750 6 64.750 5 61.625 6 66.750 4 64.250 4 64.225 300
Budjonnian/RUS/St/99/Zinders 71/Diathermia 

44/I.Egay

6

Regina 
Kupriyanova/10003382

RUS 65.250 5 65.500 4 64.750 3 64.750 5 58.500 6 63.750 200
Latvian/BEL/M/02/Draugs/Khorda/R.Kupriyan

ova

2

Yessin 
Rahmouni/10074529

NED 67.125 3 72.500 1000
KWPN/NED/G/96/Damocles/Ilonka G/ Mevr. 

M.A. van Wooning

3

Tatiana 
Dorofeeva/10061605

RUS 70.500 2 68.500

2 69.375

69.000 3 67.250

2 69.8002 70.375 2 69.625

3 67.950 700
HANN/RUS/G/00/Khodar/Delba/V.Repkin

P.Engel (GER) W.Markowski (POL) D.Schuele (GER)

3 64.500 4
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